

C.A.No. 3306 OF 2001
ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.3306/2001

GARU RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHUNI LAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(office report on default)

Date : 04/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the appellant to
comply with the office objections.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER